CHB&CQB Chassis Mount/Din-Rail With
Heat Sink 33 to 150 WATT
Application Note V12 July 2017
1
ISOLATED DC-DC CONVERTER
Half/Quarter Brick 33 to 150 WATT
CHASSIS MOUNT/Din-Rail
APPLICATION NOTE

Application Note V12 July 2017
3
1. Ordering Information
CHB(E)XXX- XX S XX N -XXX +X-XXXX
Model No. Nominal Input
Voltage
Output Voltage Remote On/Off
Heat Sink
Type (Option)
CHB50W
CHB75W
CHE75W
CHB100W
CHE100W
3V3/33: 3.3VDC
05: 5VDC
12: 12VDC
15: 15VDC
24: 24VDC
48: 48VDC
CHB50W
CHB75W
CHB100W
24： 24VDC
48： 48VDC
Single Output
28: 28VDC
None: Positive Logic
N: Negative Logic
CM: Chassis Mount
DIN: Din Rail Mount
M-C308
M-C091
M-C092
CQB(E)XXX- XX S XX N -XXX +X-XXXX
Model No. Nominal Input
Voltage
Output Voltage Remote On/Off
Heat Sink
Type (Option)
CQE50W
CQB75W
CQB100W
3V3 : 3.3VDC
05 : 5VDC
12 : 12VDC
15 : 15VDC
24 : 24VDC
CQE50W
24: 24VDC
48: 48VDC
48 : 48VDC
CQB100 110: 110VDC
Single Output
05 : 5VDC
12 : 12VDC
24 : 24VDC
CQB150W
24: 24VDC
48: 48VDC
110: 110VDC
12 : 12VDC
24 : 24VDC
28 : 28VDC
48 : 48VDC
None: Positive Logic
N: Negative Logic
CM: Chassis Mount
DIN: Din Rail Mount M-C448
M-C421
2. DC-DC Converter Features
• 33-150W Isolated Output
• 4:1 Wide Input Range